

Winnebago County Township Sealcoating Bid Tab Thursday, April 10, 2025-10:30 AM 25-XX000-01-GM				Helm Civil Inc. / Helm Group Inc. 2283 Route 20 East Freeport, IL 61032			A.C. Pavement Striping Co. 695 Church Road Elgin, IL 60123		
Group #	Items	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
01	Burritt								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	27,747	\$ 3.03	\$ 84,073.41	27,747	\$ 3.60	\$ 99,889.20
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	798	\$ 35.00	\$ 27,930.00	798	\$ 35.00	\$ 27,930.00
				Total Group 01		\$ 112,003.41	Total Group 01		\$ 127,819.20
02	Cherry Valley								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	4,105	\$ 3.32	\$ 13,628.60	4,105	\$ 3.85	\$ 15,804.25
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	118	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,310.00	118	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,956.00
				Total Group 02		\$ 18,938.60	Total Group 02		\$ 20,760.25
03	Durand								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	15,670	\$ 3.10	\$ 48,577.00	15,670	\$ 3.69	\$ 57,822.30
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	451	\$ 37.00	\$ 16,687.00	451	\$ 38.00	\$ 17,138.00
				Total Group 03		\$ 65,264.00	Total Group 03		\$ 74,960.30
05	Harrison								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	7,040	\$ 3.18	\$ 22,387.20	7,040	\$ 3.69	\$ 25,977.60
	Aggregate (Seal) FR Pea Gravel	Applied on Road	Ton	202	\$ 39.00	\$ 7,878.00	202	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,676.00
				Total Group 05		\$ 30,265.20	Total Group 05		\$ 33,653.60
06	Laona								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	14,801	\$ 3.10	\$ 45,883.10	14,801	\$ 3.69	\$ 54,615.69
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	426	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,910.00	426	\$ 38.00	\$ 16,188.00
				Total Group 06		\$ 60,793.10	Total Group 06		\$ 70,803.69
07	Owen								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	6,421	\$ 3.30	\$ 21,189.30	6,421	\$ 3.69	\$ 23,693.49
	Aggregate (Seal) FR Pea Gravel	Applied on Road	Ton	185	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,065.00	185	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,030.00
				Total Group 07		\$ 30,254.30	Total Group 07		\$ 30,723.49
08	Pecatonica								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	17,459	\$ 3.05	\$ 53,249.95	17,459	\$ 3.60	\$ 62,852.40
	Aggregate (Seal)-FP Pea Gr	Applied on Road	Ton	502	\$ 36.00	\$ 18,072.00	502	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,570.00
				Total Group 08		\$ 71,321.95	Total Group 08		\$ 80,422.40
09	Rockford								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	22,178	\$ 3.05	\$ 67,642.90	22,178	\$ 3.62	\$ 80,284.36
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	638	\$ 34.00	\$ 21,692.00	638	\$ 36.00	\$ 22,968.00
				Total Group 09		\$ 89,334.90	Total Group 09		\$ 103,252.36
10	Rockton								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	7,131	\$ 3.46	\$ 24,673.26	7,131	\$ 3.95	\$ 28,167.45
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	205	\$ 56.00	\$ 11,480.00	205	\$ 41.00	\$ 8,405.00
				Total Group 10		\$ 36,153.26	Total Group 10		\$ 36,572.45
11	Roscoe								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFP	Applied on Road	Gallon	14,991	\$ 3.72	\$ 55,766.52	14,991	\$ 3.93	\$ 58,914.63
	Aggregate (Seal)-C.A. 16	Applied on Road	Ton	431	\$ 36.00	\$ 15,516.00	431	\$ 38.00	\$ 16,378.00
				Total Group 11		\$ 71,282.52	Total Group 11		\$ 75,292.63
12	Seward								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	17,248	\$ 3.03	\$ 52,261.44	17,248	\$ 3.69	\$ 63,645.12
	Aggregate (Seal)-FP Pea Gr	Applied on Road	Ton	496	\$ 33.00	\$ 16,368.00	496	\$ 37.00	\$ 18,352.00
				Total Group 12		\$ 68,629.44	Total Group 12		\$ 81,997.12
13	Shirland								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	11,564	\$ 3.20	\$ 37,004.80	11,564	\$ 3.69	\$ 42,671.16
	Aggregate (Seal)-FP Pea Gr	Applied on Road	Ton	332	\$ 47.00	\$ 15,604.00	332	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,616.00
				Total Group 13		\$ 52,608.80	Total Group 13		\$ 55,287.16
14	Winnebago								
	Bit. Material (Seal)-HFE-90	Applied on Road	Gallon	13,953	\$ 3.06	\$ 42,696.18	13,953	\$ 3.65	\$ 50,928.45
	Aggregate (Seal)-FP Pea Gr	Applied on Road	Ton	401	\$ 34.00	\$ 13,634.00	401	\$ 38.00	\$ 15,238.00
				Total Group 14		\$ 56,330.18	Total Group 14		\$ 66,166.45
				Helm Civil		\$ 763,179.66	AC PAVEMENT STRIPING, CO		\$ 857,711.10